
Class. Concorrente

(Cognome)

Concorrente

(Nome)

Società Piazzamento

tecnico

Piazzamento

Tecnico

Catture Peso Punteggio

Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Collina

Mazzoni

Gentili

Gori

Bartolini

Benvenuti

Ristori

Ferri

Loddi

Mercuri

Coada Galbena

Scatizzi

Cappellini

Semplici

Lippi

Toci

Luca

Enrico

Enrico

Alessandro

Gianni

Daniele

Paolo

Federico

Tommaso

Daniele

Andrei

Maurizio

Romano

Sauro

Francesco

Alessandro

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Lenza Fiorentina A.S.D.

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Lenza Fiorentina A.S.D.

Team Trota Old River A.S.D.

Lenza Fiorentina A.S.D.

Team Trota Old River A.S.D.

3.0

3.5

4.0

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.5

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1½

1 - 2 - 1

1 - 3 - 1

1 - 3 - 1½

1 - 1 - 4

2 - 3 - 1

2 - 2 - 2

2½- 1 - 3

4 - 1½- 2

5 - 1 - 2

3 - 4 - 1

3 - 2 - 3

2 - 2½- 4

2 - 5 - 2

3 - 1½- 5

93

97

117

99

98

100

87

90

92

96

94

96

88

75

88

91

104,115

107,950

130,585

110,220

109,410

111,100

96,885

99,990

102,910

107,170

104,600

107,480

97,960

83,840

98,095

101,510

104,115

107,950

130,585

110,220

109,410

111,100

96,885

99,990

102,910

107,170

104,600

107,480

97,960

83,840

98,095

101,510
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tecnico

Piazzamento

Tecnico
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Totale

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Questi

Cirri

Zuppa

Bacciarini

Mazzi

Tempestini

Salcini

Cecconi

Corsi

Ceccarelli

Severi

Redditi

Sabatini

Parretti

Lorenzo

Samuele

Fernando

Samuele

Lucia

Paolo

Stefano

Alessio

Roberto

Andrea

Mauro

Stefano

Stefano

Enrico

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Lenza Fiorentina A.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Campi Bisenzio A.S.D. (Tubertini Stonfo)

Campi Bisenzio A.S.D. (Tubertini Stonfo)

Team Trota Old River A.S.D.

Campi Bisenzio A.S.D. (Tubertini Stonfo)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

Firenze Trota Lago A.P.S.D.

9.5

9.5

9.5

10.5

12.0

12.0

12.5

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.5

14.0

14.0

18.0

2 - 4 - 3½

3 - 2½- 4

3 - 3 - 3½

2½- 2 - 6

4 - 6 - 2

4 - 5 - 3

4½- 3 - 5

4 - 6 - 3

4 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 4

4½- 4 - 5

6 - 5 - 3

5 - 5 - 4

6 - 6 - 6

84

74

84

59

52

59

60

48

72

65

51

48

60

0

93,695

82,340

93,745

65,955

57,800

65,760

67,160

53,200

80,275

72,445

56,560

53,905

66,960

0

93,695

82,340

93,745

65,955

57,800

65,760

67,160

53,200

80,275

72,445

56,560

53,905

66,960

0
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